TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 6
MODEL 9815/9850 Safety Guards - Part I (Old Design)

16 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Inclex Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 6 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 017720 GUARD - AQUEMEAEIC .ottt e s e et e ae e e 1
3 001299 SCREW = B8-32 X 7716 i et ettt et eee s e e e e e e e e e aan 2
4 007737 NUT  PLATE oottt e et e e s eet e st eeemeeese s e s e esener e 1
5 017075 BRACKET .ottt ettt e b e s st sotetaese e st s o me et aae et a2 st ea bt eee 12 aaesnnemenseanetesens e e e eensnsenes 1
6 014136 SCREW = 10-32 X 7718 oottt et et s a e emea e e eensenas 4
7 014774 WASHER - Plain, .203 [.D. x 1/2 O.D. X .029 ... oottt 4
8 007738 B R A K T .ottt sttt ettt et e e r e e s e e ae e e ee ent A taeaeneararaeeeee s et nntarebeananes 1
9 0BS COVER - Plastic, TD @nG CD oottt e er e oo 1
9 017711 COVER - Plastic, QP, QPC @nd PRO ..ottt e e ar e e ve e e eaann 1
10 001106 SCREW - 10-32 X 516 oot SRS URUUO RO 6
11 017717 BRACE ...ttt ettt e et e bttt a e et st st meh £t R ke e R e r et et e st m e es et me et s meate et aetnansentnenneann 1
12 078632 BRACKET ..ot ettt etr e st eet s s et ene st st s ae et s oeae s et m st e e s c e b a2 2 es s e e em et semeen eeaesa s s senmenee 2
13 101366 SCREW - Brass, B-32 X 7/16 . iiiieeieeieieiceieteeeeeeeeseetane e eae s e ees et ee e e ennmeen 1
14 196140 IMAGINET ....octeee et eeteeemies et st et st es b e s et amateea s oeee et eaeae e b ab s e et sem ot es e b e sensesas ssnennamsessssenseseaen 1
15 076897 DECAL - "Do Not Operate, efC.” ... ettt ee e 1
16 112515 SCREW - 4140 X 5116 e et et e a e e e ee st e 2
17 076836 PLATE - Strike, TD and QP .ottt et e e ma e aee e en 2
18 110073 SCREW = 1/4-28 X 518 ..ot ettt ettt e et ae e e e et eee e een s 2
18 111060 SCREW - 10-32 x 1 1/8, Switch BoxX MOUNIING ....ooceeiii e 1
19 015490 WASHER- Plain, 190 1.D. X 5/8 X 015 . e e aee 1
20 076835 CATCH - Magnetic, TD and QP .ot tme e eae v 2
21 073544 SPACER - TD @nt QP .ottt ea et e e e e er e 2
22 014808 NUT - 1/4-28, TD and QP ettt e aee 2
23 100115 N T = B ettt e e et c ot e cae e b et e et e eaa e e e eam e e ea st snraaeaneann 2
24 0BS GUARD - impression Cylinder, TD and QP ...t 1
25 001060 RING - Refaining, 208 1.D. X 027 .t 5
26 007981 SH A T ettt ee et e n e r et e ke s e e eas e et n e e £ £ e et e 2 e R A e eeea e et e e e en £ b ees e enneeetesneaneaeanns 1
27 017060 GUARD - Center, TD and QP ..ttt 1
28 111054 SCREW = 1032 X /2 oottt ettt sttt s et ekt e s e s e en s eas s me e reeanebes e 3
29 017682 GUARD = UPPET ..ottt ettt ettt et e i s st et et s et as 2 et e 2 emaes e e rasatnase s s eere e 1
30 100657 SCREW = A0-32 X B/ ittt et e e e e er e e eeeaee s e e s s s eannenneeeens 1
31 014248 NUT o LOCK,  A0-32 e ettt et et e e ee e e e e ermnnesaeeanes 1
32 017809 GUARD 5 L OW T ittt ce et e e s r et e e mae e aeaaeaaasesreeaaeassaeanen 1
33 001574 SCREW = 815 X 1/ ottt ettt e e e ee e e e e e e e 3
34 001853 NUT = Speed, 8 .ttt et e e e st eene e e een st eneeennne s 3
35 001220 SCREW = 10-32 X B 8 it e e e ee e e e e e e e e e e ame s anteaeeeem s smtranesaaeeeees 3
36 001575 SCREW = 10-32 X 5/1B oo ettt e et m e et e e e e ee e neae e 1
37 111058 SCREW = 10-32 X 7/8 oottt ettt ettt et e amt st e ea s e ee e et e e st eee e e ee e e s enee e 1
38 076869 GUARD - Rear, TD and QP oot e ene 1
39 111054 SCREW = 10-32 X /2 ettt te et e e e e e e 2 m e e e n e e msmeemmseennnns 4
40 150083 U T = 10m32 ettt e etttk e et e e n et e st e At enn et esaeem e s e ae e et eemea e et e es et eemtetanes 8
41 016261 WASHER - Fiber, .200 1.D. X 1/2 O.D. X 083 ..ottt 8
42 007954 BRACKET- Hinge, AQUamatic GUAT ... ottt ee e e e mere e 2
43 007952 BRACKET ~ HIMGB .ottt ettt et ettt ettt et e et e et et aa e e mt e s s e e s e eessemaneennane s 2
44 OBS SHAFT = GUAIA  PIVOL ..ottt ettt s ete s as e st e e s ans v ens s ereststenaotsseeeaeesaeeanene s 1
45 076898 LABEL = "CAUHON ..ottt ettt e r e st se s e st et em e 2 ate e e s eeeman e eeenseeeeas 1
9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 17





